6          CAT-PM--E-04  ASM GmbH
 Tel.: 08123/986-0   Fax: 08123/986-500   www.asm-sensor.com
Order code PMIS3
Model name
Magnetic period
20 = 2 mm / 50 = 5 mm
Resolution (in µm) with times 4 counting mode
Mag. period 2 mm: 5 / 10 / 20 / 50

HP  = magnetic scale in high profile
AB  = masking tape (only with FP + HP)
Order example: PMIB3 - 50 - N - 1500 - R1
PMIB3
10          CAT-PM--E-04  ASM GmbH
 Tel.: 08123/98�-0   Fax: 08123/98�-500   www.asm-sensor.com
PMIS3/PMIB3 POSIMAG®
Magnetic Scale
Position of the
standard
reference
marks
ERR
Z
A A
Dimensions
reference
Magnetic period Switching position A Total length B
2 mm
20.0 ±1 mm measurement range + 40 mm
5 mm
2 mm with high profile
�0.0 ±1 mm measurement range + 120 mm
5 mm with high profile
Additional reference marks every 4 mm (period 2 mm) resp. 10 mm (period 5 mm) from the left h. s.
Position of the
end position
marks
Dimensions
end positions
Magnetic period Switching position A Total length B
2 mm 21.0 ±1 mm measurement range + 50 mm
5 mm 22.5 ±1 mm measurement range + 50 mm
2 mm with high profile �1.0 ±1 mm measurement range + 130 mm
5 mm with high profile �2.5 ±1 mm measurement range + 130 mm
E
A A
B
B
78
28,3
222
19
,6 36
,3
29
,8
M5
1619
 PMAB  10MM— —
ASM GmbH  CAT-PM-E-04          11
 Tel.: 08123/986-0   Fax: 08123/986-500   www.asm-sensor.com
PMIS3/PMIB3  POSIMAG®